
Phone 973-471-3991
Fax 973-471-4787

76 Market Street Clifton NJ 07012

Take-Out Lunch & Dinner
•

Catering for All Occasions
•

Corporate Luncheons & Events
•

Children Parties & Picnics.

FREE DELIVERY
11am to 3pm - Monday to Friday

($10.00 MINIMUM)

Please call or fax your order in
advance for quicker service

OPEN 6 DAYS A WEEK
Monday

7am to 5pm
Tuesday - Friday
7am to 6:00pm

Saturday
8am to 3:00pm

Sunday
Catering Only

DINNER PLATTERS
EGGPLANT PARMIGANA
$4.75 Small    •   $7.50 Large

CHICKEN PARMIGANA
served over pasta

$4.89 Small    •   $7.25 Large

CHICKEN FRANCESE
served over pasta

$4.89 Small    •   $8.35 Large

CHICKEN MURPHY or CACCITORE
served over pasta

$4.89 Small    •   $8.35 Large

CHICKEN MARSALA
served over pasta

$4.89 Small    •   $8.35 Large

VEAL PARMIGANA
served over pasta

$5.75 Small    •   $8.75 Large

FRIED CALAMARI
served with Sweet, Mild or Hot Sauce
$4.25 Small    •   $6.99 Large

FRIED or BAKED FLOUNDER
served over pasta

$5.25 Small    •   $8.35 Large

SHRIMP PARMIGANA
served over pasta

  $7.25 Small    •   $10.50 Large

SHRIMP SCAMPI or FRA DIOVOLO
served over pasta

  $7.25 Small    •   $10.50 Large

All above platters are made to order.
If you like to call in advance we will have

your order ready for you when you come in.
Have a favorite dish that’s not on this menu?
Just give us a call & we’ll whip it up for you! 

Also Available To Order
Cookie & Brownie Trays, Cakes & Pastries.

Looking For The
Perfect Gift Idea?

Let us help you!
Birthday, Anniversary, Thank You,
Get Well, Sympathy whatever your

need may be, just give us a call and we
can work up a menu for any budget.

•
Gift Certificate

are also available

Corporate Luncheons & Events
Children & Family Parties
Theme Parties & Picnics

All parties are customized to your needs!

EXTRAS
CHICKEN CUTLETS

MEATBALLS

VEAL CUTLETS

 FRIED FLOUNDER

FRIED EGGPLANT

MEAT SAUCE

POMORDORO SAUCE

VODKA SAUCE

$2.00 each

$1.00 each

$3.00 each

$3.00 each

$3.99 per lb.

$3.25 pint  $4.25

$3.25 pint  $4.25

$5.25 pint  $6.25

BUTTERED ROLL
PLAIN BAGEL
BAGEL w/butter
BAGEL w/cream cheese
EGGS any style
    w/TAYLOR HAM or BACON
    w/CHEESE
TAYLOR HAM or BACON w/CHEESE
BTL

BREAKFAST PLATTERS served w/ Toast & Hash Browns

EGGS any style
CHEESE OMELETTE
HAM & CHEESE
BACON & CHEESE
WESTERN OMELETTE
FRENCH TOAST
  3 slices of toast made with Cinnamon Bread served with butter & syrup

COFFEE or TEA 
HOT CHOCOLATE
SIDE OF BACON or TAYLOR HAM
HASH BROWN

   .55
   .60
   .95
1.35

  1.60   w/cheese  1.90
2.25
2.50
2.40
2.40

2.00
3.50
4.25
4.25
4.75
4.25

sm  .75    lg  1.00
sm  .85    lg  1.10

.75
1.00 each

BREAKFAST

Having a Party?
Ask us about our catering services

& Have a party Peluso Style!


