DINNER PLATTERS

EGGPLANT PARMIGANA

\$4.75 Small • \$7.50 Large

CHICKEN PARMIGANA served over pasta \$4.89 Small • \$7.25 Large

CHICKEN FRANCESE served over pasta \$4.89 Small • \$8.35 Large

CHICKEN MURPHY or CACCITORE served over pasta

\$4.89 Small • \$8.35 Large

CHICKEN MARSALA served over pasta \$4.89 Small • \$8.35 Large

VEAL PARMIGANA served over pasta \$5.75 Small • \$8.75 Large

FRIED CALAMARI served with Sweet, Mild or Hot Sauce \$4.25 Small • \$6.99 Large

FRIED or BAKED FLOUNDER served over pasta \$5.25 Small • \$8.35 Large

SHRIMP PARMIGANA served over pasta \$7.25 Small • \$10.50 Large

SHRIMP SCAMPI or FRA DIOVOLO served over pasta \$7.25 Small • \$10.50 Large

EXTRAS

CHICKEN CUTLETS	\$2.00 each	
MEATBALLS	\$1.00 each	
VEAL CUTLETS	\$3.00 each	
FRIED FLOUNDER	\$3.00 each	
FRIED EGGPLANT	\$3.99 per lb.	
MEAT SAUCE	\$3.25 pint \$4.25	
POMORDORO SAUCE	\$3.25 pint \$4.25	
VODKA SAUCE	\$5.25 pint \$6.25	

All above platters are made to order. If you like to call in advance we will have your order ready for you when you come in.

Have a favorite dish that's not on this menu? Just give us a call & we'll whip it up for you!

Also Available To Order Cookie & Brownie Trays, Cakes & Pastries.

BREAKFAST

BUTTERED ROLL	.55
PLAIN BAGEL	.60
BAGEL w/butter	.95
BAGEL w/cream cheese	1.35
EGGS any style 1.60 w/cheese	1.90
w/TAYLOR HAM or BACON	2.25
w/CHEESE	2.50
TAYLOR HAM or BACON w/CHEESE	2.40
BTL	2.40
BREAKFAST PLATTERS served w/ Toast & Hash Browns	
EGGS any style	2.00
CHEESE OMELETTE	3.50
HAM & CHEESE	4.25
BACON & CHEESE	4.25
WESTERN OMELETTE	4.75
FRENCH TOAST	4.25
3 slices of toast made with Cinnamon Bread served with butter	
COFFEE or TEA sm .75 lg	1.00
	1.10
	.75
SIDE OF BACON or TAYLOR HAM	
HASH BROWN 1.00	each

Having a Party? Ask us about our catering services & Have a party Peluso Style!

Corporate Luncheons & Events Children & Family Parties Theme Parties & Picnics All parties are customized to your needs!

Looking For The Perfect Gift Idea? Let us help you!

Birthday, Anniversary, Thank You, Get Well, Sympathy whatever your need may be, just give us a call and we can work up a menu for any budget.

> Gift Certificate are also available



Take-Out Lunch & Dinner Catering for All Occasions Corporate Luncheons & Events Children Parties & Picnics.

FREE DELIVERY

11am to 3pm - Monday to Friday (\$10.00 MINIMUM)

OPEN 6 DAYS A WEEK

Monday 7am to 5pm Tuesday - Friday 7am to 6:00pm Saturday 8am to 3:00pm Sunday Catering Only

Please call or fax your order in advance for quicker service

Phone 973-471-3991 Fax 973-471-4787 76 Market Street Clifton NJ 07012